
Krabbe Cup 2013

Sulzbach, 05.05.2013

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer A. Ewald Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leon Pöschl KSV Berghausen
SS 4:0

52
PS 11:4

33 Fr
 2  8  1  0  1  3  15 1

2 Alexander Götz KSV Bensheim
0:22

01 Fr
0:15

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Joshua-Marvin Schrenk RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
Fr

2:30

11
SS 4:0

52
 1  6  1  0  0  1  8 2
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